3/12
3/17
3/19
3/22
3/24
3/26
3/27
3/29
3/30
412

4/5

417

4/10
4/12
4/13
4/14

4/16
4/17
4/19
4/21
4/23
4124
4/26
4/27
4/30
5/1

5/3

5/4

3/12
3/17
3/19
3/22
3/24
3/26
3/27
3/29
3/30
4/2

4/5

4/7

4/9

4/10
4/12
4/16

Varsity Baseball
National Trail (S)

Fort Loramie (S)
Franklin Monroe (S)
Milton Union (S)
Graham (DH)
Versailles
Tri-County North*
Twin Valley South*
Valley View
Russia
Bradford*
Dixie (DH)
Franklin Monroe*
Mississiniwa*
Newton*
Franklin Monroe
(@ 5/3 Field)
Marion Local
Tri-Village*
Ansonia*
Milton Union (DH)
New Bremen
Bethel*
Covington*
Troy Christian
Eaton
Miami East*
National Trail*
Preble Shawnee

JV Baseball
National Trail (S)
Fort Loramie (S)
Newton (S)

Milton Union (S)
Graham (DH)
Versailles
Tri-County North*
Twin Valley South*
Valley View
Russia

Bradford*

Marion Local (DH)
Tri-County North*
Fort Loramie
Covington

Marion Local
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2017-2018 Arcanum Spring Sports Schedules

5:00
12:00
5:00
5:00
11:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
12:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
4:00

5:00
5:00
5:00
11:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

5:00
12:00
4:30
4:30
11:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
10:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

4/17
4/21
4/23
4/24
4/26
4/30
5/1
5/3
5/4

3/15
3/17
3/19
3/24
3/26
3/27
3/29
3/30
4/2

4/3

4/5

4/6

417

4/10
4/12
4/13
4/16
4/17
4/19
4/21
4/23
4124
4126
4127
5/1

5/3

5/4

3/17
3/19
3/24
3/26
3/29
3/30
4/3

4/6

*Schedules subject to change.
Updated March 8, 2018

Tri-Village*
Milton Union (DH)
New Bremen
Bethel*
Covington*

Eaton

Miami East*
National Trail*
Preble Shawnee

Varsity Softball
Covington (S)

New Bremen (S)
Northridge (S)
Middletown Madison (DH)
Minster

Tri-County North*
Twin Valley South*
Valley View

Russia

Eaton

Bradford*
Brookville

Dixie (DH)
Franklin Monroe*
Mississinawa*
Newton*

Marion Local
Tri-Village*
Ansonia*
Springfield Shawnee (DH)
Versailles

Bethel*
Covington*

Troy Christian
Miami East*
National Trail*
Preble Shawnee

JV Softball

New Bremen (S)
Northridge (S)

Preble Shawnee (DH)
Minster

Twin Valley South*
Valley View

Eaton

Brookville
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5:00
11:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

5:00
12:00
5:00
12:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
12:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
11:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

12:00
5:00
12:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

417
4/9
4/10
4/12
4/16
4/17
4/20
4/21
4/23
4/24
4/27
5/3
5/4

3/24
3/26
3/31
4/6

4/10
4/13
4/19
4/20
4124
4127
4/30
5/4

5I7

5/10

5/12

4/2
4/5
4/9
4/12

4/16
4/19
4/21
4/23
4/26
5/1

5/8

5/11

Troy (DH)

Tipp City

Fort Loramie

Triad

Marion Local
National Trail*
Twin Valley South*
Springfield Shawnee (DH)
Versailles

Fort Loramie
National Trail*
Triad

Preble Shawnee

HS Track

Versailles (Girls)
Arcanum Home Meet
Versailles (Boys)
Miami East

Ansonia

Twin Valley South
Franklin Monroe
Ansonia

Stillwater Valley Invit.
Arcanum Invitational
Franklin Monroe
Covington

Tri-Village

Cccc*

(@ Twin Valley South)
Cccc*

(@ Twin Valley South)

JH Track
Fort Recovery
Ansonia
Arcanum Invitational
Darke Co. Meet

(@ Greenville)
Arcanum Home Meet
Franklin Monroe
Franklin Monroe
Arcanum Home Meet
Twin Valley South
Covington
Tri-Village
CCC*
(@ Twin Valley South)
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11:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
11:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

10:00
4:30
10:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30

11:00

5:00
4:30
4:30
5:00

4:30
4:30
10:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30



